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FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO. 1196

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 31 MARCH 2023   
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 12)
Mrs M O Clarke (DA) to ask the Minister of Health: 
What is the total number of emergency beds that were taken up by cases relating to vigilantism, mob and/or community justice in each province (a) in (i) 2020 and (ii) 2021 and (b) since 1 January 2023?											NW1337E
REPLY:
In terms of the National Indicator Dataset, the hospital beds are classified according to disciplines in which patients are admitted. The Department  of Health does not have record of beds that were taken up by cases relating to vigilantism, mob and/or community justice in all  provinces.
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